

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 63 OF 2026
In
STAMP NO. OF

SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR for Petitioner
APP for Respondent

P.C. :
List this matter on 25/02/2026.

Page 1/1